ART. FFAG22003A-230K
ANGLE GRINDER 230MM 2200W
M14 SPINDLE THREADSOFT STARTSPINDLE LOCKRESTART
PROTECTIONLOCK-OFF FUNCTIONSMALL-SIZE SOFT RUBBER
GRIPMOTOR ECU TO AVOID ROTOR...
Power 2,2 kW
Amperage at 220-240V 10,0 A
Speed 0-6500 min-1
Shank M14
Max Ø of cutting disc 230 mm
Max Ø of grinding disc 230 mm
Max Ø of rubber sanding plate 230 mm
Max Ø of circular wire brush 100 mm
Max Ø of cup wire brush 100 mm
EAN Code 8012667404444
Packaging dimensions 550 x 170 x 130 h mm
Gross weight 6,32 kg
Box M14
Soft Start Arbor Lock
Lock-Off Soft Grip
 FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
 Vat not included